
I N D I V I D UA L

Completely customizable, perfect for  
grab-and-go events and for groups that  
want each item individually wrapped. 

Each item is prepared as listed  
on our in-store menu.

GRILLED CHICKEN

SOUVLAKI CHICKEN

CRISPY CHICKEN

PORK SHOULDER

LAMB MEATBALL

ZUCCHINI-FETA FRITTERS

IMPOSSIBLE MEATBALLS

P I TA  S A N DW I C H E S  o r  P L AT E S

pita plate

$12.99 $14.99

$12.99 $14.99

$14.99 $16.99

$13.99 $15.99

$14.99 $16.99

$12.99 $14.99

$13.99 $15.99

Please specify your choice of rice or fries for all plates.

select your protein:

S A L A D S

VILLAGE
Greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, 
pickled onions, Greek olives, 
capers, peppers, feta, red wine 
vinaigrette

GREEK CAESAR
Chopped romaine, baby kale, 
graviera cheese, barley rusk 
croutons, creamy feta dressing

SEASONAL
Please inquire for details about 
our current seasonal salad

FA M I LY  S T Y L E

GRILLED CHICKEN 24 ounces

SOUVLAKI CHICKEN 8 skewers

CRISPY CHICKEN 15 pieces

PORK SHOULDER 24 ounces

LAMB MEATBALL 20 pieces

ZUCCHINI-FETA FRITTERS 20 pieces

GRILLED HALLOUMI 10 pieces

IMPOSSIBLE MEATBALLS 10 pieces

P ROT E I N S

6

6

6

6

6

6

serves 
up to 

$28

$34

$24

$30

$30

$24

priceWe recommend selecting 2-3 proteins.

P E R  T R AY

Create your own custom package to fit everybody’s needs! 
Perfect for groups looking to serve a buffet-style meal.

6$28

6$36

TZATZIKI

SPICY WHIPPED FETA

GARLIC YOGURT

CHARRED EGGPLANT

GREEK RANCH

SECRET SAUCE

S
A

U
C

E
S

$24

$24

$24

$24

$24

$24

We recommend selecting 1-2 sauces. price  
per pint

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

S A L A D S

VILLAGE
Greens, tomatoes, 
cucumbers, pickled  
onions, Greek olives, 
capers, peppers, feta,  
red wine vinaigrette

GREEK CAESAR*
Chopped romaine,  
baby kale, graviera  
cheese, barley rusk 
croutons, creamy  
feta dressing

CHOPPED GREEK
Tomatoes, cucumbers, 
onions, feta, red wine  
vinaigrette

SEASONAL
Please inquire with  
our team for details 
about our current  
seasonal salad

$50

$50

MKT

$50

We recommend selecting 1-2 salads  |  1 tray serves up to 10 guests.

P R I C E  P E R  T R AY

Includes our house made  
dressing and cheese on the side.

SERVES 10 SERVES 20

GET IT
DELIVERED!

price  
per quart

FA M I LY  S T Y L E

P R I C E  P E R  T R AY

HUMMUS 16oz + 6 pieces grilled pita

CRISPY FETA PUFFS + 6oz hot honey

PITA BREAD 10 pieces

CRISPY SMASHED POTATOES
FRIES & FETA
BROWN RICE
SPICY PICKLED SLAW 1 pint

S I D E S

15

10

P E R  T R AY

15

15

20

10

$30

$20

$38

$30

$24

$10

priceWe recommend adding 2-3 sides. serves 
up to 

*Our Greek Caesar salad comes tossed with 
dressing & cheese.

10$24

$12.59 ADD PROTEIN:

Chicken Souvlaki  $4.50

Gril led Chicken $4.50

Crispy Chicken $5

Lamb Meatball $5

Zucchini-Feta Fritters $4

Halloumi Cheese $4

Impossible Meatball $6

$12.59

MKT



C A T E R I N G

READY TO
ORDER?

WWW.SALONIKIGREEK.COM

R E A DY  TO  O R D E R?

O R ,  O R D E R  BY  E M A I L :  
C AT E R I N G @ S A LO N I K I G R E E K . C OM

F E N WAY
4  K i l m a r n o c k  S t re e t

B o s to n ,  M A  02 2 1 5

C E N T R A L 
S Q UA R E

1 8 1  M a s s a c h u s e t t s 
Ave n u e

C a m b r i d g e ,  M A  02 1 39

H A RVA R D 
S Q UA R E

2 4  D u n s te r  S t re e t
C a m b r i d g e ,  M A  02 1 3 8

N EW BU RY 
S T R E ET

31 6  N ew b u r y  S t re e t
B o s to n ,  M A  02 1 1 5

B E AC O N  
H I L L

1  B e a co n  S t re e t
B o s to n ,  M A  02 1 0 8

O U R  LO C AT I O N S :

SCAN TO  
START YOUR

ORDER NOW!

D E S S E RT S

DUBAI CHOCOLATE COOKIES  15 pieces

GREEK DONUTS 30 pieces

dubai chocolate
honey & cinnamon
sour cherry
caramel & pistachio

GREEK YOGURT individual jars

plain
sour cherry
honey
lemon curd
fig jam

15

15

servings 

$75

$24

$6.99 per jar

priceWe recommend adding 1-2 desserts.

P E R  T R AY

FL
A

V
O

R
S

TO
P

P
IN

G
S

C AT E R I N G  D E L I V E RY
I S  AVA I L A B L E !

FA M I LY  S T Y L E

BOTTLED WATER
still or sparkling

SPINDRIFT SELTZER 
lemon, orange-mango, grapefruit or raspberry lime

BOTTLED SODA Available at select locations 
coke, diet coke, sprite, or fanta

ICED TEA & LEMONADE Homemade, serves 10 guests
Greek iced tea, Jody’s lemonade, peach lemonade, or visino limeade

$2.59

$3.59

$3

$16

pricebeverages are priced individually

B EV E R AG E S



ALLERGEN MENU

SAUCES SALADS

tzatziki
spicy whipped feta
charred eggplant
secret sauce
garlic yogurt
greek ranch

PROTEINS

grilled chicken
souvlaki chicken
crispy chicken
braised pork
spicy lamb meatballs
zucchini-feta fritters
impossible meatballs
grilled halloumi
roasted vegetables

SIDES

smashed crispy fries
greek fries (with feta)
brown rice
pita
chopped salad

village salad
greek caesar salad
winter salad
red wine vinaigrette
spicy pickled slaw

MEZE

yia yia’s soup
crispy feta puffs
spanakopita pita

DESSERTS

baklava crisps
frozen yogurt *
greek doughnuts *

TOPPINGS
sour cherry
nutella
caramel
pistachio
greek yogurt
lemon curd

GF DF VE VG NF

GF DF VE VG NF

GF DF VE VG NF

GF DF VE VG NF

GF DF VE VG NF

GF DF VE VG NF

GF DF VE VG NF

We are happy to accommodate most allergy concerns. Please notify us if a member of your party has an allergy.
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GF   GLUTEN FREE        DF   DAIRY FREE         VE   VEGETARIAN         VG   VEGAN         NF   NUT FREE • CAN BE MADE TO MEET THE ALLERGY

* PLAIN WITH NO ADDED TOPPINGS

•• •••


